Oakwood Glen Contract

Calls for Service

12/1/2018

to

12/31/2018

Total Other Tomte
Total 88 37 51
911 HANG UP 1 1 0
ALARM LOCAL 5 4 1
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 2 2 0
CHECK SCHOOL 1 1 0
CONTRACT CHECK 45 4 41
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1 1 0
DIST FAMILY 1 1 0
DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS 1 1 0
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 1 1 0
FOLLOW UP 6 4 2
INDECENT EXPOSURE 1 0 1
INFORMATION CALL 2 1 1
MEET THE CITIZEN 8 4 4
PROPERTY FOUND LOST 1 1 0
SUBMIT EVIDENCE 1 0 1
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 7 7 0
TRAFFIC STOP 1 1 0
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 2 2 0




Total Other Tomte
WELFARE CHECK 1 1 0
911 HANG UP 1
20181383907 12/23/2018 3:59:40PM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR 911 HANG UP 911 A019
ALARM LOCAL 5
20181451582 12/30/2018 5:24:07PM  RIVER MILL DR ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
20181279352 12/13/2018 11:17:22AM  TEN CURVES RD ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
20181430287 12/28/2018 10:44:11AM  FALLING WATERS DR ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
20181291742 12/14/2018 1:36:34PM  FALLING WATERS DR ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
20181458546 12/31/2018 1:12:31PM  PHIBES TRL ALARM LOCAL 512 A019
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 2
20181161988 181200218 12/1/2018 4:51:23PM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 110 A019
20181159251 181200105 12/1/2018 11:14:06AM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 110 A019
CHECK SCHOOL 1
20181323819 12/17/2018 10:21:34PM  SEVEN PINES DR CHECK SCHOOL 682 A019
CONTRACT CHECK 45
20181424299 12/27/2018 7:29:14PM  PEACE RIVER DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181424777 12/27/2018 8:21:50PM  TELEGRAPH CREEK DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181424871 12/27/2018 8:31:07PM  WINDY POINT DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181425457 12/27/2018 9:40:49PM  TEN CURVES RD CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181425569 12/27/2018 9:58:03PM  SEVEN PINES DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181425755 12/27/2018 10:25:35PM  FIVE FORKS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181426021 12/27/2018 11:08:00PM SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181426314 12/27/2018 11:45:03PM  MAXWOOD DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181426413 12/28/2018 12:00:23AM  WINDY POINT DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181426427 12/28/2018 12:02:33AM  MILL SPRINGS DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181426530 12/28/2018 12:18:19AM  SEVEN PINES DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
20181155772 12/1/2018 12:22:36AM  SEVEN PINES DR CONTRACT CHECK 689 A019
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20181155809
20181155901
20181212302
20181212433
20181302400
20181302621
20181302929
20181304642
20181353752
20181279655
20181295693
20181295779
20181296847
20181215131
20181215552
20181215733
20181422667
20181422766
20181269047
20181346045
20181346155
20181293894
20181344570
20181344670
20181344750
20181344828
20181344856
20181274664
20181274678

12/1/2018 12:26:52AM
12/1/2018 12:42:19AM
12/6/2018 4:36:07PM
12/6/2018 4:48:54PM
12/15/2018 4:09:43PM
12/15/2018 4:38:29PM
12/15/2018 5:17:33PM
12/15/2018 8:57:19PM
12/20/2018 2:44:02PM
12/13/2018 11:47:51AM
12/14/2018 8:55:12PM
12/14/2018 9:07:13PM
12/15/2018 12:00:59AM
12/6/2018 10:20:41PM
12/6/2018 11:32:56PM
12/6/2018 11:56:07PM
12/27/2018 4:43:34PM
12/27/2018 4:53:02PM
12/12/2018 12:39:00PM
12/19/2018 9:37:50PM
12/19/2018 9:56:29PM
12/14/2018 5:22:27PM
12/19/2018 6:44:36PM
12/19/2018 6:56:24PM
12/19/2018 7:06:38PM
12/19/2018 7:14:54PM
12/19/2018 7:18:22PM
12/12/2018 11:19:07PM
12/12/2018 11:22:17PM

PHIBES TRL
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FAWN RIVER DR
MELLOW RIDGE DR
SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
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MELLOW RIDGE DR
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SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
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SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
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RIVER MILL DR
HUNTBROOK DR

PHIBES TRL

SEVEN PINES DR

WINDY POINT DR

WHITE TAIL DR
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MAXWOOD DR
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HUNTBROOK DR

TEN CURVES RD
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20181274692
20181274799
20181275068
20181200207

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
20181172136 181200577

DIST FAMILY
20181415004

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS

20181403452

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

20181242779

FOLLOW UP
20181164641

20181165034
20181165523
20181172447
20181212751
20181214288

INDECENT EXPOSURE
20181164333 181200306

INFORMATION CALL
20181399834

20181294565

MEET THE CITIZEN
20181274199

20181343863
20181268220

12/12/2018 11:24:44PM
12/12/2018 11:45:13PM
12/13/2018 12:37:42AM
12/5/2018 2:14:32PM

1
12/2/2018 8:19:18PM

1
12/27/2018 1:37:14AM

1
12/25/2018 10:22:29PM

1
12/10/2018 1:51:15AM

6
12/1/2018 10:37:51PM

12/1/2018 11:28:45PM
12/2/2018 12:36:45AM
12/2/2018 9:12:33PM
12/6/2018 5:24:37PM
12/6/2018 8:19:02PM

1
12/1/2018 9:52:41PM

2
12/25/2018 1:14:36PM

12/14/2018 6:32:51PM

8
12/12/2018 9:53:42PM

12/19/2018 5:33:43PM

12/12/2018 11:18:48AM

TELEGRAPH CREEK DR
NORVARA TRL

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR
SEVEN PINES DR

MAXWOOD DR

FALLING WATERS DR

TEN CURVES RD

SMOOTH ROCK FALLS DR

FIVE FORKS DR
BRIARFIELD DR
RIVER MILL DR
MAXWOOD DR
SEVEN PINES DR
PEACE RIVER DR

FIVE FORKS DR

RIVER MILL DR/WINDY POINT DR
FAWN RIVER DR

OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
FAWN RIVER DR

CONTRACT CHECK 689
CONTRACT CHECK 689
CONTRACT CHECK 689
CONTRACT CHECK 689

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 251

DIST FAMILY 602

DISTURBANCE FIREWORKS 611

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 607

FOLLOW UP 679
FOLLOW UP 679
FOLLOW UP 679
FOLLOW UP 679
FOLLOW UP 679
FOLLOW UP 679

INDECENT EXPOSURE 405

INFORMATION CALL 671
INFORMATION CALL 671

MEET THE CITIZEN 670
MEET THE CITIZEN 670
MEET THE CITIZEN 670
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20181425072
20181214406
20181407186
20181308312
20181308786

PROPERTY FOUND LOST
20181449429

SUBMIT EVIDENCE
20181295434

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
20181259862

20181196838
20181170792
20181296950
20181251382
20181252715

20181156872 181200035

TRAFFIC STOP
20181340861

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
20181313514

20181290280

WELFARE CHECK
20181310561 181205179

12/27/2018 8:52:26PM
12/6/2018 8:34:46PM
12/26/2018 10:03:48AM
12/16/2018 9:20:24AM
12/16/2018 10:37:52AM

1
12/30/2018 11:03:13AM

1
12/14/2018 8:21:12PM

7
12/11/2018 3:46:19PM

12/5/2018 8:42:08AM
12/2/2018 4:59:03PM
12/15/2018 12:17:12AM
12/10/2018 7:48:35PM
12/10/2018 11:35:30PM
12/1/2018 3:48:09AM

1
12/19/2018 12:56:52PM

2
12/16/2018 10:59:56PM

12/14/2018 10:50:47AM

1
12/16/2018 3:29:35PM

OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
OAKWOOD GLEN CIR
RIVER MILL DR

TEN CURVES RD
SEVEN PINES DR

STONEY RIVER DR

PEACE RIVER DR

FAWN RIVER DR
SEVEN PINES DR

HUNTBROOK DR/WINDY POINT DR

SEVEN PINES DR
SEVEN PINES DR
WINDY POINT DR
FIVE FORKS DR

SEVEN PINES DR/FIVE FORKS DR

WINDY PINES DR
SANDY KNOLLS DR

SEVEN PINES DR/FIVE FORKS DR

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
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MEET THE CITIZEN

PROPERTY FOUND LOST
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TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
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WELFARE CHECK
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Total Calls: 88

NOTE: This report was produced by the Harris County Sheriff's Office and contains raw data subject to change as cases are investigated and
reclassified.
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